


Follow & share @101_dxb #101dxb
 

PLEASE NOTIFY OUR SERVICE COLLEAGUES IF YOU HAVE ANY KNOWN FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE. OUR 
FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE PEANUTS/ NUTS AND OTHER ALLERGENS ARE 

HANDLED. CURRENTLY THERE IS NO SEPARATE CONCERNED ALLERGEN-FREE PREPARATION AREA.
 

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE MUNICIPALITY FEES, SERVICE CHARGE AND VAT.

LIGHT
LILLET SPRITZ
Lillet | Limoncello | Elderflower
Tonic

RHUBARB FIZZ    Ø
Gordons Infused Rhubarb | Ginger &
Lemongrass Cordial | Rhubarb Tonic

ABP    Ø
Pisco | Apple & Basil Cordial
Elderflower Tonic

BOLD
THE PARIS BROWN
Hennessy V.S.O.P Infused
Mushroom | Cynar | Lustau Dry
Sherry | Homemade Herbs Mix |
Aquafaba

SMOKED FASHION
Smoked Maker’s Mark |
Homemade Five Spices Syrup |
Coffee Perfume

BEET NEGRONI
Tanqueray Dry Infused Beetroot |
Campari | Antica Formula

MELLOW
ANDES MINT
Blanc Creme De Cacao | Creme
Pomme Verte | Mint | Fresh Cream

ELDERFLOWER SGROPPINO    Ø
St.Germain | Italicus Liqueur |
Prosecco | Lemon Sorbet | Edible
Flowers

1862    Ø
Jose Cuervo Infused chamomile |
Agave | Lime | Aquafaba

 
90
 
 

90
 
 

90
 
 

 
105
 
 
 
 

105
 
 
 

95
 
 

 
70
 
 

90
 
 
 

80
 
 

Our beverage philosophy revolves 
around the artful fusion of culinary 

elements, exemplified by ingredients 
found in our chef’s homeland, Puteaux, 

France.

Our menu unfolds in three distinct 
chapters: “Light,” a refreshing prelude 

of bright and effervescent flavors; 
“Bold,” a captivating exploration of 

robust and daring concoctions; and 
“Mellow,” a soothing finale of velvety, 

well-balanced creations.

Each chapter offers a carefully 
balanced creation, inviting you to 

savour a journey of flavours tailored to 
delight every discerning palate.



Follow & share @101_dxb #101dxb
 

PLEASE NOTIFY OUR SERVICE COLLEAGUES IF YOU HAVE ANY KNOWN FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE. OUR 
FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE PEANUTS/ NUTS AND OTHER ALLERGENS ARE 

HANDLED. CURRENTLY THERE IS NO SEPARATE CONCERNED ALLERGEN-FREE PREPARATION AREA.
 

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE MUNICIPALITY FEES, SERVICE CHARGE AND VAT.

Follow & share @101_dxb #101dxb
 

PLEASE NOTIFY OUR SERVICE COLLEAGUES IF YOU HAVE ANY KNOWN FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE. OUR 
FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE PEANUTS/ NUTS AND OTHER ALLERGENS ARE 

HANDLED. CURRENTLY THERE IS NO SEPARATE CONCERNED ALLERGEN-FREE PREPARATION AREA.
 

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE MUNICIPALITY FEES, SERVICE CHARGE AND VAT.

WINES

SPARKLING WINE BY THE 
GLASS

N. V. Zonin Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

N. V. Louis Roederer Collection 244 Brut
Champagne, France

2017 Louis Roederer Rosé Brut                                                                         
Champagne, France

WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

2023 Beni di Batasiolo ‘Granee’ Gavi 
Cortese
Piedmont, Italy

2020 La Chablisienne ‘La Pierrelée’ 
Chablis Chardonnay   
Chablis, France

2023 Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

2023 Pazo de Señorans Rias Baixas 
Albariño
Galícia, Spain

2023 Baron de Ladoucette Pouilly-Fumé 
Sauvignon Blanc
Loire Valley, France

ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS

2023 Château Minuty ‘M De Minuty’
Côté de Provence, France

2023 Château d’Esclans ‘Whispering 
Angel’
Côté de Provence, France

2021 Sâinte Mârguerite Symphonie
Provence, France

 

 
 

80
 

195
 

290                                                                 
 

 

95
 

 
130
 

130
 

 
150
 

 
195
 

 

85
 

 
135

150
 

RED WINE BY THE GLASS

2020 Bodegas Torres ‘Altos Ibéricos 
Crinza’ Tempranillo Blends
Rioja, Spain

2022 Joseph Drouhin ‘Laforet’ 
Bourgogne Pinot Noir 
Burgundy, France

2021 Ruffino Lodola Nuova Vino Nobile 
di Montepulciano DOCG Sangiovese
Tuscany, Italy

2022 Barone Ricasoli, Brolio, Chianti
Classico
Tuscany, Italy

2019 Château Batailley ‘Pauillac de 
Batailley’ Cabernet Sauvignon Blends
Bordeaux, France

SWEET WINE BY THE GLASS

2021 M. Chapoutier ‘Bila-Haut’ Banyuls 
Rimage 
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

2018 Château D’Armajan des Ormes 
Sauternes Botrytis Sémillon
Bordeaux, France

2019 Marchesi di Barolo Zagara 
Moscato d’Asti DOCG
Piedmont, Italy

 

 
95
 

 
115
 

145
 

 
115
 

 
190
 

 

 
130
 

 
130
 

 
120



Follow & share @101_dxb #101dxb
 

PLEASE NOTIFY OUR SERVICE COLLEAGUES IF YOU HAVE ANY KNOWN FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE. OUR 
FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE PEANUTS/ NUTS AND OTHER ALLERGENS ARE 

HANDLED. CURRENTLY THERE IS NO SEPARATE CONCERNED ALLERGEN-FREE PREPARATION AREA.
 

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE MUNICIPALITY FEES, SERVICE CHARGE AND VAT.

Follow & share @101_dxb #101dxb
 

PLEASE NOTIFY OUR SERVICE COLLEAGUES IF YOU HAVE ANY KNOWN FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE. OUR 
FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE PEANUTS/ NUTS AND OTHER ALLERGENS ARE 

HANDLED. CURRENTLY THERE IS NO SEPARATE CONCERNED ALLERGEN-FREE PREPARATION AREA.
 

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE MUNICIPALITY FEES, SERVICE CHARGE AND VAT.

BEER

LAGER
Peroni Nastro Azzurro | Italy
Heineken | Holland
Corona | Mexico
Asahi Super Dry | Japan

ALE
Hoegaarden | Belgium
Goose IPA | USA

CIDER
Somersby Apple Cider | Denmark

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Biere Des Amis | Belgium
Corona | Mexico

VODKA

Russian Standard Platinum | Russia
Russian Standard Imperial | Russia
Beluga Noble | Russia
Beluga Gold | Russia
Ciroc | France
Grey Goose | France
U’Luvka | Poland
Belvedere | Poland
Ketel One | Holland
Crystal Head | Canada

GIN

Sipsmith | England
Beefeater 24 | England
Tanqueray No.10 | England
London No.3 | England
Hendrick’s | Scotland
The Botanist | Scotland
Gin Mare | Spain
Monkey 47 | Germany
Nikka Coffey | Japan
Roku | Japan
Three Brothers Bathtub | Lebanese

 

 
55
55
55
55

 
55
65

 
50

 
65
50

 

95
95
95
235
95
95
95
95
95
145

 

80
85
90
85
95
90
80
110
85
90
70

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Platino | Jalisco
1800 Coconut Tequila | Jalisco
Casamigos Blanco | Jalisco
Casamigos Añejo | Jalisco
Don Julio Blanco | Jalisco
Don Julio Reposado | Jalisco
Don Julio 1942 | Jalisco
Clase Azul Plata | Jalisco
Clase Azul Reposado | Jalisco
Clase Azul Añejo | Jalisco
Patron Silver | Jalisco
Patrón Reposado | Jalisco
Patrón Añejo | Jalisco
Gran Patrón Burdeos Añejo | Jalisco

MEZCAL

Clase Azul | Durango
Los Siete Misterios Pechuga | Oaxaca

RUM

Havana Club 7 Años | Cuba
Havana Club 15 Años | Cuba
Bacardi 8 Años | Cuba
Ron Zacapa 23 YO | Guatemala
Ron Zacapa XO | Guatemala
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive | 
Venezuela
Plantation Pineapple Rum | Multi-
Regional

RHUM

Clément VSOP | Martinique
10 Cane | Trinidad

 

115
85
90
130
110
140
330
185
210
1020
95
115
125
660

 

660
300

 

90
535
80
145
175
 
95
 
90

 

95
125



Follow & share @101_dxb #101dxb
 

PLEASE NOTIFY OUR SERVICE COLLEAGUES IF YOU HAVE ANY KNOWN FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE. OUR 
FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE PEANUTS/ NUTS AND OTHER ALLERGENS ARE 

HANDLED. CURRENTLY THERE IS NO SEPARATE CONCERNED ALLERGEN-FREE PREPARATION AREA.
 

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE MUNICIPALITY FEES, SERVICE CHARGE AND VAT.

Follow & share @101_dxb #101dxb
 

PLEASE NOTIFY OUR SERVICE COLLEAGUES IF YOU HAVE ANY KNOWN FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE. OUR 
FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE PEANUTS/ NUTS AND OTHER ALLERGENS ARE 

HANDLED. CURRENTLY THERE IS NO SEPARATE CONCERNED ALLERGEN-FREE PREPARATION AREA.
 

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE MUNICIPALITY FEES, SERVICE CHARGE AND VAT.

SINGLE MALT 
SCOTCH

Glenlivet 12 YO | Speyside
Macallan Double Cask 18 YO | Speyside
Macallan Triple Cask 25 YO | Speyside
Glenfiddich 21 YO | Speyside
Glenfiddich 30 YO | Speyside
Auchentoshan Three Wood | Lowlands
Glenmorangie 18 YO | Highlands
Glenfarclas 15 YO | Highlands
Dalwhinnie 15 YO | Highlands
Dalmore 18 YO | Highlands
Caol Ila 12 YO | Islay
Laphroaig 10 YO | Islay
Bowmore 18 YO | Islay
Jura 16 YO | Isle of Jura
Talisker Storm | Isle of Skye
Highland Parks 12 YO | Isle of Orkney

BLENDED SCOTCH

Monkey Shoulder | Scotland
Chivas Regal 18 YO | Scotland
Chivas Regal 25 YO | Scotland
Johnnie Walker Black Label | Scotland
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve Label | 
Scotland
Johnnie Walker Blue Label | Scotland
Royal Salute 21 YO | Scotland

NEW WORLD 
WHISKEY

Middleton Very Rare | Ireland
Redbreast 15 YO | Ireland
Bushmills 10 YO Single Malt | Ireland
Michel Couvreur Overaged Malt | France
Hibiki Harmony Blended Malt | Japan
Nikka Coffey Malt | Japan
Michter’s 10 YO Straight Rye | USA
Michter’s 10 YO Bourbon | USA
Four Roses Single Barrel Bourbon | USA
Woodford Reserve Bourbon | USA
Parker’s Heritage 27YO Bourbon | USA
Jack Daniels Single Barrel | USA

 
  

80
190
1050
230
460
105
240
95
120
235
95
80
185
160
90
85

 

90
140
340
90
 
140
260
220

 
  

265
190
70
145
140
95
205
180
85
80
395
105

SHERRY

Emilio Lustau Los Arcos Amontillado Dry 
Sherry | Spain
Emilio Lustau Solera Gran Reserva Very 
Rare Oloroso | Spain
Emilio Lustau Solera Reserva Pedro 
Ximinez | Spain

PORT

Taylors Fine Ruby | Portugal
Taylor’s 10 YO Tawny | Portugal
Graham’s Vintage Port 2000 | Portugal

GRAPPA

Grappa Nonino | Italy

BRANDY

Martell Cordon Bleu XO Cognac | France
Rémy Martin XO Cognac | France
Hennessy XO Cognac | France
Hennessy Richard Cognac | France
Torres Jaime 1 Brandy 30YO | Spain
Château Du Breuil Fine Calvados | France

 

 
65

110
  
115

 

65
70
65

 

80

 

265
265
265
2800
180
95



Follow & share @101_dxb #101dxb
 

PLEASE NOTIFY OUR SERVICE COLLEAGUES IF YOU HAVE ANY KNOWN FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCE. OUR 
FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN AN ENVIRONMENT WHERE PEANUTS/ NUTS AND OTHER ALLERGENS ARE 

HANDLED. CURRENTLY THERE IS NO SEPARATE CONCERNED ALLERGEN-FREE PREPARATION AREA.
 

ALL PRICES ARE IN UAE DIRHAMS AND INCLUSIVE OF APPLICABLE MUNICIPALITY FEES, SERVICE CHARGE AND VAT.

REFRESHMENTS

MINERAL WATER
Al Ain Still | Sparkling
Evian Still | Sparkling

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE
Bateel Sparkling Apple & Dates
Gold emotion Sparkling Apple &24k 
Gold
Wild Idol Sparkling Brut
Wild Idol Sparkling Rose

SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola | Cola Zero | Cola Light |
Sprite | Fanta
Red Bull | Red Bull Sugar Free
Fever-Tree Tonic | Soda | Ginger Ale
Fentimans Elderflower Tonic |
Rhubarb Tonic

FRESH JUICES
Orange | Green Apple | Pineapple

ORGANIC COFFEE OR TEA

 

 
20 
30 

 
 
 
 

95 
110 

 
 

30
45 | 40

35
 

35

 
38

38

 

 
30
40

 
105

 
720
540
600

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

S L

125ml 750ml


