### LIGHT

LILLET SPRITZ Lillet   Limoncello   Elderflower Tonic	90
RHUBARB FIZZ Ø Gordons Infused Rhubarb   Ginger & Lemongrass Cordial   Rhubarb Tonic	90
ABP Ø Pisco   Apple & Basil Cordial Elderflower Tonic	90

Our beverage philosophy revolves around the artful fusion of culinary elements, exemplified by ingredients found in our chef's homeland, Puteaux, France.

Our menu unfolds in three distinct chapters: "Light," a refreshing prelude of bright and effervescent flavors; "Bold," a captivating exploration of robust and daring concoctions; and "Mellow," a soothing finale of velvety, well-balanced creations.

Each chapter offers a carefully balanced creation, inviting you to savour a journey of flavours tailored to delight every discerning palate.

BOLD	
THE PARIS BROWN Hennessy V.S.O.P Infused Mushroom   Cynar   Lustau Dry Sherry   Homemade Herbs Mix   Aquafaba	105
SMOKED FASHION Smoked Maker's Mark   Homemade Five Spices Syrup   Coffee Perfume	105
BEET NEGRONI Tanqueray Dry Infused Beetroot   Campari   Antica Formula	95

#### **MELLOW**

ANDES MINT Blanc Creme De Cacao   Creme Pomme Verte   Mint   Fresh Cream	70
ELDERFLOWER SGROPPINO Ø St.Germain   Italicus Liqueur   Prosecco   Lemon Sorbet   Edible Flowers	90
1862 Ø Jose Cuervo Infused chamomile   Agave   Lime   Aquafaba	80

#### **WINES**

SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS		RED WINE BY THE GLASS	
N. V. Zonin Prosecco Veneto, Italy	80	2020 Bodegas Torres 'Altos Ibéricos Crinza' Tempranillo Blends Rioja, Spain	95
N. V. Louis Roederer Collection 244 Brut Champagne, France	195	2022 Joseph Drouhin 'Laforet' Bourgogne Pinot Noir Burgundy, France	115
2017 Louis Roederer Rosé Brut Champagne, France	290	2021 Ruffino Lodola Nuova Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG Sangiovese Tuscany, Italy	145
WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS			
2023 Beni di Batasiolo 'Granee' Gavi Cortese Piedmont, Italy	95	2022 Barone Ricasoli, Brolio, Chianti Classico Tuscany, Italy	115
2020 La Chablisienne 'La Pierrelée' Chablis Chardonnay	130	2019 Château Batailley 'Pauillac de Batailley' Cabernet Sauvignon Blends Bordeaux, France	190
Chablis, France			
<b>2023 Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio</b> Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy	130	SWEET WINE BY THE GLASS	
2023 Pazo de Señorans Rias Baixas Albariño	150	2021 M. Chapoutier 'Bila-Haut' Banyuls Rimage Languedoc-Roussillon, France	130
Galícia, Spain		2018 Château D'Armajan des Ormes	
2023 Baron de Ladoucette Pouilly-Fumé Sauvignon Blanc Loire Valley, France	195	Sauternes Botrytis Sémillon Bordeaux, France	130
ROSE WINE BY THE GLASS		2019 Marchesi di Barolo Zagara Moscato d'Asti DOCG Piedmont, Italy	120
2023 Château Minuty 'M De Minuty' Côté de Provence, France	85		
2023 Château d'Esclans 'Whispering Angel' Côté de Provence, France	135		
2021 Sâinte Mârguerite Symphonie Provence, France	150		

BEER		TEQUILA	
LAGER		Jose Cuervo Platino   Jalisco	115
Peroni Nastro Azzurro   Italy	55	1800 Coconut Tequila   Jalisco	85
Heineken   Holland	55	Casamigos Blanco   Jalisco	90
Corona   Mexico	55	Casamigos Añejo   Jalisco	130
Asahi Super Dry   Japan	55	Don Julio Blanco   Jalisco	110
Additi duper bry papari	33	Don Julio Reposado   Jalisco	140
ALE		Don Julio 1942   Jalisco	330
	FF	Clase Azul Plata   Jalisco	185
Hoegaarden   Belgium	55	Clase Azul Reposado   Jalisco	210
Goose IPA   USA	65	Clase Azul Añejo   Jalisco	1020
CIDED		Patron Silver   Jalisco	95
CIDER		Patrón Reposado   Jalisco	115
Somersby Apple Cider   Denmark	50	Patrón Añejo   Jalisco	125
		Gran Patrón Burdeos Añejo   Jalisco	660
NON-ALCOHOLIC			
Biere Des Amis   Belgium	65		
Corona   Mexico	50	MEZCAL	
		Clase Azul   Durango	660
VODKA		Los Siete Misterios Pechuga   Oaxaca	300
Russian Standard Platinum   Russia	95		
Russian Standard Imperial   Russia	95	RUM	
Beluga Noble   Russia	95	ItOM	
Beluga Gold   Russia	235		0.0
Ciroc   France	95	Havana Club 7 Años   Cuba	90
Grey Goose   France	95	Havana Club 15 Años   Cuba	535
U'Luvka   Poland	95	Bacardi 8 Años   Cuba	80
Belvedere   Poland	95	Ron Zacapa 23 YO   Guatemala	145
Ketel One   Holland	95	Ron Zacapa XO   Guatemala	175
Crystal Head   Canada	145	Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive   Venezuela	OF
		Plantation Pineapple Rum   Multi-	95
		***	90
GIN		Regional	90
Sipsmith   England	80	ршім	
Beefeater 24   England	85	RHUM	
Tanqueray No.10   England	90		
London No.3   England	85	Clément VSOP   Martinique	95
Hendrick's   Scotland	95	10 Cane   Trinidad	125
The Botanist   Scotland	90		
Gin Mare   Spain	80		
Monkey 47   Germany	110		
Nikka Coffey   Japan	85		
Roku   Japan	90		
Three Brothers Bathtub   Lebanese	70		
•			

Follow & share @101\_dxb #101dxb

Follow & share @101\_dxb #101dxb

# SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

Glenlivet 12 YO   Speyside	80
Macallan Double Cask 18 YO   Speyside	190
Macallan Triple Cask 25 YO   Speyside	1050
Glenfiddich 21 YO   Speyside	230
Glenfiddich 30 YO   Speyside	460
Auchentoshan Three Wood   Lowlands	105
Glenmorangie 18 YO   Highlands	240
Glenfarclas 15 YO   Highlands	95
Dalwhinnie 15 YO   Highlands	120
Dalmore 18 YO   Highlands	235
Caol Ila 12 YO   Islay	95
Laphroaig 10 YO   Islay	80
Bowmore 18 YO   Islay	185
Jura 16 YO   Isle of Jura	160
Talisker Storm   Isle of Skye	90
Highland Parks 12 YO   Isle of Orkney	85

#### **BLENDED SCOTCH**

Monkey Shoulder   Scotland	90
Chivas Regal 18 YO   Scotland	140
Chivas Regal 25 YO   Scotland	340
Johnnie Walker Black Label   Scotland	90
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve Label	
Scotland	140
Johnnie Walker Blue Label   Scotland	260
Royal Salute 21 YO   Scotland	220

## NEW WORLD WHISKEY

Middleton Very Rare   Ireland	265
Redbreast 15 YO   Ireland	190
Bushmills 10 YO Single Malt   Ireland	70
Michel Couvreur Overaged Malt   France	145
Hibiki Harmony Blended Malt   Japan	140
Nikka Coffey Malt   Japan	95
Michter's 10 YO Straight Rye   USA	205
Michter's 10 YO Bourbon   USA	180
Four Roses Single Barrel Bourbon   USA	85
Woodford Reserve Bourbon   USA	80
Parker's Heritage 27YO Bourbon   USA	395
Jack Daniels Single Barrel   USA	105

#### **SHERRY**

Emilio Lustau Los Arcos Amontillado Dry	
Sherry   Spain	65
Emilio Lustau Solera Gran Reserva Very	
Rare Oloroso   Spain	110
Emilio Lustau Solera Reserva Pedro	
Ximinez   Spain	115

#### **PORT**

Taylors Fine Ruby   Portugal	65
Taylor's 10 YO Tawny   Portugal	70
Graham's Vintage Port 2000   Portugal	65

#### **GRAPPA**

Grappa Nonino	Italy	80
---------------	-------	----

#### **BRANDY**

Martell Cordon Bleu XO Cognac   France	265
Rémy Martin XO Cognac   France	265
Hennessy XO Cognac   France	265
Hennessy Richard Cognac   France	2800
Torres Jaime 1 Brandy 30YO   Spain	180
Château Du Breuil Fine Calvados   France	95

### REFRESHMENTS

MINERAL WATER	S	L
Al Ain Still   Sparkling	20	30
Evian Still   Sparkling	30	40
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE	125ml	750ml
Bateel Sparkling Apple & Dates		105
Gold emotion Sparkling Apple &24k		
Gold		720
Wild Idol Sparkling Brut	95	540
Wild Idol Sparkling Rose	110	600
SOFT DRINKS		
Coca-Cola   Cola Zero   Cola Light		
Sprite   Fanta	30	
Red Bull   Red Bull Sugar Free	45   40	
Fever-Tree Tonic   Soda   Ginger Ale	35	
Fentimans Elderflower Tonic		
Rhubarb Tonic	35	
FRESH JUICES		
Orange   Green Apple   Pineapple	38	
ORGANIC COFFEE OR TEA	38	
ORGINIO GOLLED OR LEIL	30	